
Small Groups - FALL 2014
Updated: August 28, 2014

Host / Leader Meeting Locale Day Time Type of Group

Could 

accommodate how 

many more?

E-mail Curriculum / Study

Barrett, Betty FBC Bryan 242 Sunday 5 pm Women 15 bettym.barrett@gmail.com
Family of Jesus

by Karen Kingsbury

Berkline, Jake FBC Bryan 235 Sunday 5 pm Open 6 jake.berkline@yahoo.com

Branan, Lynn & Barbara

Anderson, Lavon & Melba
Rotate homes Sunday 5 pm

Senior Adults 

Mixed
0

lbranan@suddenlink.net

bigolagg@suddenlink.net
Proverbs: Uncommon Sense

Burns, Carron FBC Bryan  138 Sunday 5 pm Senior Adults 3 clrburns@suddenlink.net A Life God Rewards

Cantu, Carol FBC Bryan 137 Sunday 5 pm Women 12 carol@tksales.net A Woman God Can Use

Cumpton, Brett & 

Stephanie Bryan
Sunday 5:30 pm Young Married 12 stcumpton@gmail.com

Can You Hear Me Now

by Tommy Nelson

Fehlis, Chester & Jan FBC Bryan  234 Sunday 5 pm open open to walk ins cfehlis@suddenlink.net
Son of God:  The Life of Jesus in You

by Rick Warren

Gusewelle, David FBC Bryan 231 Sunday 5 pm Open 50 david@fbcbryan.org
Financial Peace University - Building 

Blocks

Henry, James Bryan Sunday 6 pm Couples/Open 0 james_henry1@yahoo.com

Kirk, Evan & Annette FBC Bryan 236B Sunday 5 pm Open 10 evan.kirk1968@gmail.com

The Daniel Plan: 40 Days to a 

Healthier Life

by Rick Warren

Listing by Day
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Lair, Pete & Phyllis FBC Bryan  233 Sunday 5 pm Couples/Open 6 plairs@suddenlink.net
Heaven

by Randy Alcorn

Montoya, Ernie FBC Bryan 120GH Sunday 5 pm Open 9 winner316@suddenlink.net

Very Basic Bible Word Study:  

Studying Scripture by via Hebrew and 

Greek Word Meanings

Moore, Bill & Trish FBC Bryan 236A Sunday 5 pm Couples/Open 5 tmoore123@yahoo.com
3:16

by Max Lucado

Phelps, Suzanne Rotate homes Sunday 5 pm Women 6 snphelps@suddenlink.net

Jesus is our Accessible King; A Study 

of the Book of Hebrews

by Lisa Harper

Puryear, Jeff FBC Bryan 232 Sunday 5 pm Open 15 jeffreydp@yahoo.com
40 Days Towards a More Godly Nation

by Neil Mammen

Thompson, Jim FBC Bryan 139 Sunday 5 pm Open 8 jimth@juno.com Great Commission

Welch, Ken & Melanie College Station Sunday 7:30 pm
College

Co-Ed
Open tkwelch@yahoo.com

John's Gospel video series

by Michael Card

Alexander, Judy
Bryan

Monday 7 pm Women 7 judywalexander@suddenlink.net
Practical Atheist: A Study of the Book 

of James

Buenger, Blaine & Michelle  College Station Monday 7 pm University 8 bbuenger@rrc-inc.com
The Invisible War 

by Chip Ingram

Hill, Joseph & 

Rich, Marshall
College Station Monday 6 pm

Young Couples 

with kids
0 josephdanielhill@gmail.com

Josefy, Rebekah
Bryan

Monday 6:30 pm

20-Somethings / 

Young 

Professionals

10 rebekahjosefy@gmail.com
Romans 1-7 for You

by Tim Keller
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Brady, Renee & Jonathan
College Station

Tuesday 7:30 pm Open 4 renee@fbcbryan.org
"Multiply" - Matt. 28 study (discipleship) 

by Francis Chan 

Finch, Ray Rotate homes Tuesday 5:30 pm Open 2 raynancyfinch@verizon.net

Lai, Melvin & Karen FBC Bryan 137 Tuesday 6:30 pm Open 10 klai1947@aol.com Grief Share Support

Lancaster, Robert FBC Bryan  137 Tuesday 1:00 pm Open 3 rlan@suddenlink.net Group choice 

Montoya, Martha
Bryan

Tuesday 7 pm Women 8 martha316@ymail.com
Children of the Day 

by Beth Moore

Owen, Mike
Bryan

Tuesday 6:30 pm Men 10 mike_marblecraft@suddenlinkmail.com Discipleship studies

Richter, Waylon FBC Bryan 139 Tuesday 7 pm Men 10 waylonrichter@hotmail.com
Remember the Forgotten God

by Francis Chan

Talcott, Steve & Susanne

Downie, Mike & Paula
College Station Tuesday Family / Couples 14

smtalcott@cvm.tamu.edu

michaeldownie@suddenlink.net

pauladownie@suddenlink.net

Smith, John-Travis FBC Bryan 230 Wednesday 7:30 pm
University/      

Young Adult
20 john-travis@fbcbryan.org Hebrews

Adams, Kathy Rotate homes Thursday 7 pm
Young Couples 

with kids
0 kathyadams52@gmail.com

Goodwin, Hannah         Iler, 

Allison
College Station Thursday 8 pm 

Freshmen/ 

Sophomore 

College Girls 

10 hannah@fbcbryan.org 

McFalls, Harvey & Mary 

Alice
FBC Bryan 137 Thursday 6 pm Open 8 hmcfalls@suddenlink.net Acts

Morrison, Jean

Sasser, Genene
FBC Bryan  235 Thursday 9:30 am

Women

Circle of Friends
3

gamor@suddenlink.net

genenesasser1@gmail.com
Parables

Prince, Annette FBC Bryan  136 Thursday 9:30 am
Women

Women of Joy
40 akpcfo@gmail.com

Children of the Day 

by Beth Moore

Roy, Brian                      

Nace, Lane
College Station Thursday 8 pm

Freshmen/ 

Sophomore 

College Guys 

10 b-roy12120@tamu.edu 

Sasser, Jimmy FBC Bryan  137 Thursday Noon Men 0 jimmysasser1@gmail.com

Williams, Henry & Ruth Rotate homes Thursday 3 pm Couples 0 hlwrww@suddenlink.net
That the World May Know

by Ray VanderLaan
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Barrett, Russell
Denny's (University & 

Texas Ave)
Friday 6:30 am Men 5 rbarretts@suddenlink.net

Who Stole My Church

by Gordon MacDonald

West, Gaines & Susan 
Rotate between home 

and Gaines' office
Every other Thursday 7:15 pm University 12 gaines.west@westwebblaw.com

Recovering Redemption

by Matt Chandler

Moore, Jim & Nancy Rotate homes Every other Tuesday 6:30 pm Adults 0
jjmoore@suddenlink.net ; 

nancycmoore@suddenlink.net

Scanlin, Frank FBC Bryan 139 Thursday 7 pm Men 10 franscan52@yahoo.com

Manhood Restored:  How the Gospel 

Makes Men Whole

by Eric Mason

Gilmore, Sherilyn FBC Bryan 137 Wednesday 6:30 pm Open 9 sherilyngilmore@yahoo.com
People Sharing Jesus

by Darrell Robinson
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